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Results - Mayhem 2017
 
Event 1  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Reading 171 5:12.59Gaspari, Elizabeth A

LD 172 5:31.24Hollenbach, Kaylee A

GMHS 153 5:37.46Gerhard, Emilie L

Muhlenberg-ZZ4 5:40.08Green, Macy

DB-MA5 5:44.06McCarter, Regina

GMHS 166 5:44.14Yoder, Saige E

SV 157 5:45.04Francis, Sally L

Spartans-MA 158 5:47.17Bolinsky, Rylee

DB-MA9 5:53.73Sprenkle, Noelle

SV 1510 5:57.18Van Der Sleen, Katelyn R

SCH-MA 1711 5:57.78Felty, Taylor A

LD12 5:57.81Koons, Sydney

GMHS 1413 5:59.65Peticca, Julia E

EL14 6:00.14Flesher, Emma

Fleetwood Swim 1515 6:00.66Tanis, Lauren

30.48 34.49 35.99 37.18

36.99 37.72 37.63 37.51

37.48 35.19

GMHS 1716 6:07.46Weiss, Cece M

Reading 1417 6:07.54Deviney, Courtney

SV 1718 6:09.58Ehrnfeldt, Kayla R

Exeter Twp 1419 6:14.79Kerchner, Katherine

32.01 37.26 38.34 38.36

37.90 38.50 38.54 39.46

37.90 36.52

SV 1420 6:19.80Birmingham, Abby

Muhlenberg-ZZ21 6:21.49Nye, Rachel

33.32 36.91 38.37 38.50

39.76 39.52 39.77 39.25

38.92 37.17

GMHS 1522 6:25.14Freytiz, JuJu C

33.03 36.42 38.65 39.05

39.55 39.56 39.99 40.70

1:18.19

Muhlenberg-ZZ23 6:25.23Schlitzer, Kendra

34.78 38.20 39.56 39.26

39.20 39.50 39.84 39.91

38.82 36.16

Muhlenberg-ZZ24 6:33.96Longenecker, Elise

35.28 38.89 39.74 40.28

40.22 39.80 40.36 40.79

40.35 38.25

 
Event 2  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MC1 5:08.01Dando, Timothy

26.77 29.47 30.08 30.62

31.63 32.10 32.44 32.05

31.90 30.95

LD2 5:11.02Durantine, Elijah

26.92 30.44 31.02 31.97

32.76 32.32 32.10 31.99

31.96 29.54

GMHS 163 5:11.32Novotny, Jake C

27.12 29.73 30.74 31.61

32.01 32.52 32.75 32.19

31.98 30.67

WASHS-MA 184 5:11.45Benchoff, Darek P

26.93 30.42 32.16 31.35

31.82 32.02 32.00 32.51

31.79 30.45

Muhlenberg-ZZ5 5:11.54Eschelman, Zerek

27.93 30.86 31.51 32.04

31.98 32.15 32.11 31.80

31.19 29.97

Reading 166 5:14.00Scheel, Charlie F

28.16 31.37 32.30 32.64

32.27 31.97 32.11 32.09

31.42 29.67

Muhlenberg-ZZ7 5:27.10Yakaitis, Tylor

29.11 31.63 32.16 32.68

33.57 33.41 33.76 33.98

33.79 33.01

GMHS 158 5:31.82Hassler, Aidan

29.76 32.48 33.25 33.90

34.17 34.29 34.09 34.19

33.92 31.77

Muhlenberg-ZZ9 5:33.20Decisco, Michael

29.38 32.40 33.39 34.19

34.40 34.16 34.66 34.20

34.12 32.30

SV 1410 5:38.28Dalton, Brock

29.48 33.59 34.91 35.02

34.07 34.22 35.15 34.80

34.56 32.48

LD11 5:41.08Snyder, Jake

30.00 34.12 34.82 34.82

34.43 34.39 35.06 34.84

34.75 33.85

 
Event 3  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GMHS 151 24.89Hubric, Courtney L

GMHS 162 25.07Enriquez, Ava E

SV 143 25.47Rickert, Marlee

GMHS 184 25.78Gollub, Neena L

Exeter Twp 175 25.84Scoboria, Sophia H

GMHS 156 25.85Melcher, Connar A

SV 167 25.88Griesemer, Emily G

Brandywine 148 25.99Strunk, Skylar R

Exeter Twp 169 26.21Bollinger, Brooke A

SV 1510 26.53Van Der Sleen, Emily M

Muhlenberg-ZZ11 26.89Pfennig, Meredith

LD 1612 26.96Rankin, Carlee M

Exeter Twp 1613 27.28Noll, Brandi M

Fleetwood Swim 1514 27.41Tanis, Lauren

Muhlenberg-ZZ15 27.85Franklin, Erin

Reading 1616 28.00Cammarano, Arianna A

LD17 28.01Nguyen, Ashley

Reading 1518 28.22Anderlonis, Olivia

Spartans-MA 1719 28.94Antanavage, Sarah
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(Event 3  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SV 1720 29.14Schlott, Bethany T

Reading 1421 29.20Iswalt, Kylee

SV 1722 29.31Glassmire, Hannah R

Brandywine 1523 29.33Scheiry, Hannah

Bears-MA 17*24 29.36Loughlin, Katie

LD 18*24 29.36Mackrell, Jaime L

GMHS 1526 29.37Jones, Natalie E

OLEY27 29.62Christman, Camille

Exeter Twp 1528 29.65Cregar, Allison

Muhlenberg-ZZ29 29.82Sechrist, Sarah

Bears-MA 1730 30.09Van Horn, Leah

GMHS 1531 30.11Braid, Dorothy M

Spartans-MA32 30.15Fletcher, Sarah

Reading 1433 30.36Munter, Kaitlyn

Bears-MA 1634 30.49Minalda, Maddyson

Bears-MA35 30.51Honus, Caitlin

Brandywine 1436 30.61Miller, Maddie

Exeter Twp 1737 31.31Smith, Lauren

Spartans-MA 1438 31.37Menuchak, Mackenzie

Exeter Twp 1639 31.55Preston, Becca

Bears-MA40 31.85McKenzie, Justina

Spartans-MA 1441 32.29Zahodnick, Taylor

Muhlenberg-ZZ42 32.51Nye, Leah

Bears-MA 1643 32.55Evans, Taylor

SV 1444 32.59Diaz, Rosaly A

Reading 1545 32.61Alvarez, Juliona

Exeter Twp 1546 32.80McCulla, Catie

Muhlenberg-ZZ47 33.13Dupree, Orion

DB-MA 1448 33.17Schnabel, Cora

Reading 1649 33.31Witmer, Gianna M

Exeter Twp 1450 33.33Gundersen, Taylor

Exeter Twp 1751 33.58Coss, Jacilya

Exeter Twp 1652 34.55Goldberg, Lauren

LD53 34.85Yatsko, Ainsley

Reading 1654 35.10Munoz-Arias, Genesis D

Exeter Twp 1555 36.71Shaffer, Madeline

Exeter Twp 1456 38.94Stapley, Emma

DB-MA 1557 39.65McClelland, Mary

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Spartans-MA 151 22.02Crawford, Reggie

NAT 162 22.38Schreffler, Ryan

LD 173 22.91Waters, Jefferson N

Exeter Twp 174 23.05Fedorovsky, Daniel L

Reading 155 23.16Stauffer, Shane

Exeter Twp 166 23.27Scoboria, Luke R

Bears-MA 157 23.50Snyder, Caleb

GMHS 178 23.59Valent, Michael S

GMHS 179 23.96Shaub, Aaron I

SV 1410 24.38Johns, Evan

WASHS-MA 1811 24.44Schlegel, Lyle A

Reading12 24.56Villareal, Nick A

Fleetwood Swim 1613 24.74Bessey, Shawn F

Exeter Twp 1514 24.87Griffith, Nicholas

SV 17*15 24.95Orlando, Matthew E

WASHS-MA 16*15 24.95Garvin, Connor

SV 1517 25.02Zeiner, Chris

Reading 1618 25.05Lamos, Mateo

GMHS 1819 25.11Relkin, Matthew P

GMHS 1620 25.18Hassler, Liam P

GMHS 1521 25.30Brown, Matthew G

GMHS 1622 25.33Mangan, Tim P

Muhlenberg-ZZ23 25.49Long, Benjamin

LD24 25.94Lauer, Jake

Muhlenberg-ZZ25 25.95Shauger, Connor

Bears-MA26 26.08Dilcher, Timothy

GSHS 1427 26.23Horning, Adam

Exeter Twp 1628 26.37Behney, Derrick

GMHS 1529 26.51Hassler, Aidan

Muhlenberg-ZZ30 27.32Castillo, Bryan

Brandywine 1531 27.34Moyer, Zack

Bears-MA 1532 27.37Jones, Cameron

SV 1633 27.81Stein, Zachary M

Muhlenberg-ZZ34 27.82Sharp, Gabe

GSHS35 27.84Ortiz, Brian

Muhlenberg-ZZ36 27.89Marte, Jahdiel

Reading 1437 28.46Villareal, Benjamin

WASHS-MA 1438 28.65Kimble, Chad

Muhlenberg-ZZ39 28.80Hole, Everett

LD40 29.00Sarsfield, Shea

Muhlenberg-ZZ41 29.17Macharola, Nicholas

Reading 1442 30.21Parisi, Raphael

Muhlenberg-ZZ43 30.49Marte, Julian

SV44 30.87Calancea, Josh

LITTL45 32.61Anderson, Jason

Muhlenberg-ZZ46 33.10Green, Owen

 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DB-MA1 1:11.00Owens, Carlie

32.87 38.13

GMHS 152 1:12.65Renninger, Kristina R

33.90 38.75

Exeter Twp 173 1:13.73Scoboria, Sophia H

34.59 39.14

SV 144 1:14.47Rickert, Marlee

34.97 39.50

GMHS 175 1:14.62Tice, Eva N

34.32 40.30

Spartans-MA 166 1:16.22DeAngelo, Brinn

35.84 40.38

DB-MA7 1:16.31McCarter, Regina

35.73 40.58

SV 148 1:17.15Brumbach, Stephanie

36.55 40.60

SV 159 1:17.52Van Der Sleen, Katelyn R

36.35 41.17

Reading 1710 1:17.72Vozella, Amanda A

35.93 41.79

SCH-MA 1711 1:18.54Felty, Taylor A

37.04 41.50

OLEY12 1:18.72Christman, Camille

36.74 41.98
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(Event 5  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Reading 1413 1:19.44Deviney, Courtney

38.19 41.25

Exeter Twp 1414 1:20.83Kerchner, Katherine

LD15 1:21.16Nguyen, Ashley

37.79 43.37

GMHS 1516 1:21.38Freytiz, JuJu C

38.64 42.74

LD 1617 1:21.43McCloskey, Grace M

38.65 42.78

SV 1718 1:22.78Glassmire, Hannah R

38.23 44.55

GMHS 1419 1:22.89Peticca, Julia E

39.36 43.53

Spartans-MA 1720 1:24.94Mastishin, Audrey

40.14 44.80

Exeter Twp 1721 1:24.99Smith, Lauren

40.98 44.01

SV 1522 1:25.27Van Der Sleen, Emily M

40.53 44.74

Bears-MA23 1:26.18Honus, Caitlin

41.03 45.15

LD24 1:28.40Coll, Jaidyn

41.12 47.28

Reading 1825 1:32.19Parisi, Noelle L

42.88 49.31

Bears-MA26 1:32.90McKenzie, Justina

44.76 48.14

Bears-MA 1627 1:34.19Evans, Taylor

43.65 50.54

Reading 1628 1:36.00Witmer, Gianna M

45.00 51.00

DB-MA 1429 1:37.01Schnabel, Cora

46.01 51.00

LD30 1:37.75Dreon, Olivia

46.14 51.61

LD31 1:44.67Ruch, Amanda

48.84 55.83

SV 1432 1:46.98Diaz, Rosaly A

50.28 56.70

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Spartans-MA 151 1:02.14Crawford, Reggie

28.74 33.40

SV 162 1:04.80Gwiazdowski, Colin T

29.65 35.15

GMHS 163 1:04.82Woolwine, Trevor R

29.95 34.87

Bears-MA 164 1:06.65Boxter, Kris

30.31 36.34

Reading 165 1:07.08Deviney, Patrick G

31.86 35.22

GMHS 166 1:07.46Novotny, Jake C

30.89 36.57

Exeter Twp 167 1:09.33Scoboria, Christopher M

32.41 36.92

Exeter Twp 178 1:09.59Burkhardt, Brandt J

32.40 37.19

Exeter Twp 149 1:12.31Weyandt, Jared

33.59 38.72

Reading 1610 1:12.64Silva Reyes, Raymon

33.40 39.24

LD11 1:12.94LaDuke, Reese

35.02 37.92

Exeter Twp 1512 1:14.92Menet, Oliver

34.68 40.24

Reading 1413 1:15.69Hertzog, William

35.13 40.56

Exeter Twp 1414 1:19.00Pinkerton, Colin

36.95 42.05

Muhlenberg-ZZ15 1:19.95Nye, Nathan

37.44 42.51

Muhlenberg-ZZ16 1:20.49Moore, Eamon

37.91 42.58

Brandywine 1517 1:24.77Moyer, Zack

39.98 44.79

GSHS18 1:25.07Ortiz, Brian

39.92 45.15

GMHS 1519 1:25.45Smith, David A

41.10 44.35

 
Event 7  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:44.62GMHS

1) McCurley, Corinne E 16 2) Enriquez, Ava E 16

3) Hubric, Courtney L 15 4) Renninger, Kristina R 15

26.66 56.54 26.18 54.95

25.71 55.47 27.52 57.66

A2 3:48.22SV

1) Griesemer, Emily G 16 2) Van Der Sleen, Emily M 15

3) Hart, Lauren N 16 4) Rickert, Marlee 14

27.45 56.54 27.82 58.77

27.25 57.93 26.23 54.98

A3 3:55.66LD

1) Rankin, Carlee M 16 2) Yeager, Rebecca

3) McCloskey, Grace M 16 4) Hollenbach, Kaylee A 17

28.38 59.74 28.15 1:00.01

28.89 1:00.15 26.73 55.76

A4 3:59.38DB-MA

1) McCarter, Regina 2) Sprenkle, Noelle

3) Fiorani, Olivia 16 4) Owens, Carlie

29.52 1:02.27 28.00 57.92

28.96 59.63 28.26 59.56

A5 4:13.87Exeter Twp

1) Gundersen, Taylor 14 2) Cregar, Allison 15

3) Kerchner, Katherine 14 4) Roop, Michaela 16

B6 4:14.31GMHS

1) Gerhard, Emilie L 15 2) Weiss, Cece M 17

3) Peticca, Julia E 14 4) Argentati, Julia M 17

28.75 1:00.23 32.43 1:07.10

29.95 1:02.60 30.53 1:04.38

B7 4:16.46LD

1) Shifflet, Erin 2) Koons, Sydney

3) Mackrell, Jaime L 18 4) Nguyen, Ashley
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(Event 7  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B8 4:20.83SV

1) Van Der Sleen, Katelyn R 15 2) Brumbach, Stephanie 14

3) Ehrnfeldt, Kayla R 17 4) Francis, Sally L 15

29.83 1:02.92 30.13 1:04.48

31.71 1:08.35 29.87 1:05.08

A9 4:21.27Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Franklin, Erin 2) Sechrist, Sarah

3) Nye, Rachel 4) Schlott, Brooke

A10 4:35.15Bears-MA

1) Van Horn, Leah 17 2) Honus, Caitlin

3) Minalda, Maddyson 16 4) Loughlin, Katie 17

C11 5:00.21LD

1) Coll, Jaidyn 2) Yatsko, Ainsley

3) Dreon, Olivia 4) Price, Gillian

 
Event 8  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:24.64Exeter Twp

1) Scoboria, Christopher M 16 2) Fedorovsky, Daniel L 17

3) Scoboria, Luke R 16 4) Feryo, Matt R 17

25.86 54.41 23.67 51.01

23.59 50.36 23.36 48.86

A2 3:25.43GMHS

1) Woolwine, Trevor R 16 2) McCurley, Aiden S 14

3) Valent, Michael S 17 4) Novotny, Jake C 16

24.18 50.58 23.93 50.58

24.40 51.60 25.09 52.67

A3 3:31.38LD

1) Snyder, Jake 2) Martino, Nick

3) Durantine, Elijah 4) Waters, Jefferson N 17

26.66 56.02 24.82 53.52

25.08 52.86 23.13 48.98

A4 3:35.80Reading

1) Villareal, Nick A 2) Stauffer, Shane 15

3) Deviney, Patrick G 16 4) Brzezicki, Austin J 15

25.64 54.10 25.55 54.89

25.90 55.58 24.39 51.23

A5 3:38.63SV

1) Orlando, Matthew E 17 2) Zeiner, Chris 15

3) Johns, Evan 14 4) Gwiazdowski, Colin T 16

26.67 56.62 25.70 54.45

26.57 57.48 23.41 50.08

A6 3:40.40Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Shirk, Roanoke 2) Eschelman, Zerek

3) Yakaitis, Tylor 4) Decisco, Michael

24.65 50.66 25.66 54.31

27.44 56.97 27.75 58.46

A7 3:45.66Bears-MA

1) Snyder, Caleb 15 2) Boxter, Kris 16

3) Dilcher, Timothy 4) Mansell, Liam 17

B8 4:03.45Exeter Twp

1) Weyandt, Jared 14 2) Emes-Hanson, Jacob 15

3) Pinkerton, Colin 14 4) Griffith, Nicholas 15

B9 4:10.50Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Long, Benjamin 2) Sharp, Gabe

3) Shauger, Connor 4) Marte, Jahdiel

B10 4:15.54SV

1) Dalton, Brock 14 2) Calancea, Josh

3) Hall, Michael 14 4) Stein, Zachary M 16

B11 4:16.28GMHS

1) Brown, Matthew G 15 2) Hassler, Aidan 15

3) Bachman, Sean G 14 4) Smith, David A 15

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ1 56.50Gring, Cameron

DB-MA 152 1:01.03Woomer, Rachel

28.89 32.14

Reading 163 1:02.62Stricker, Charley I

28.78 33.84

Brandywine 154 1:05.66Hersh, Michaela B

30.75 34.91

LD5 1:06.21Yeager, Rebecca

30.58 35.63

Reading 166 1:07.60Cammarano, Arianna A

31.00 36.60

Spartans-MA 167 1:07.73DeAngelo, Brinn

30.89 36.84

SCH-MA 178 1:07.98Muthersbaugh, Kali

31.44 36.54

GSHS 169 1:09.41Stone, Michaela

31.95 37.46

SV 1510 1:09.76Mask, Alyssa

32.31 37.45

Muhlenberg-ZZ11 1:09.87Schlott, Brooke

32.49 37.38

Spartans-MA 1712 1:10.80Antanavage, Sarah

33.22 37.58

Reading 1613 1:11.84Schroder, Catherine A

32.61 39.23

GMHS 1714 1:12.73Weiss, Cece M

33.71 39.02

Brandywine 1415 1:16.29Miller, Maddie

35.23 41.06

Exeter Twp 1516 1:16.33McGee, Cassidy

34.92 41.41

Bears-MA 1617 1:24.75Minalda, Maddyson

37.66 47.09

LD18 1:28.39Price, Gillian

39.28 49.11

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GMHS 161 55.61Woolwine, Trevor R

27.25 28.36

Muhlenberg-ZZ2 56.62Shirk, Roanoke

27.83 28.79

LD3 1:00.41Martino, Nick

27.48 32.93

GMHS 144 1:00.50McCurley, Aiden S

Bears-MA 175 1:00.83Mansell, Liam

29.26 31.57

LD6 1:02.65Snyder, Jake

30.90 31.75



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 6:47 PM  1/21/2017  Page 5

Mayhem 2017 - 1/21/2017

Results - Mayhem 2017

(Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bears-MA 157 1:03.70Snyder, Caleb

33.08 30.62

Reading 178 1:04.44Iswalt, Logan

Reading 169 1:04.53Silva Reyes, Raymon

Reading 1610 1:05.40Beitler, Jordan M

WASHS-MA 1611 1:06.54Garvin, Connor

30.35 36.19

LD12 1:07.15Stamey, Collin

Exeter Twp 1613 1:12.02Behney, Derrick

SV 1414 1:14.48Hall, Michael

GMHS 18--- DQRelkin, Matthew P

29.99 35.12

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCH-MA 171 2:01.38Zimmerman, Mary E

27.77 30.56 31.51 31.54

GMHS 152 2:04.60Hubric, Camryn E

27.96 31.33 32.74 32.57

GMHS 153 2:06.12Gerhard, Emilie L

28.73 32.22 33.41 31.76

GMHS 164 2:06.91McCurley, Corinne E

28.43 32.75 33.99 31.74

DB-MA5 2:08.76Sprenkle, Noelle

30.29 33.12 32.90 32.45

Spartans-MA 156 2:11.61Bolinsky, Rylee

29.78 32.56 34.36 34.91

LITTL7 2:14.51Costello, Brigid

30.01 33.47 35.26 35.77

LD8 2:16.94Koons, Sydney

31.92 35.14 35.79 34.09

SV 159 2:17.12Francis, Sally L

31.07 35.25 35.83 34.97

GMHS 1710 2:17.76Argentati, Julia M

30.71 34.31 36.45 36.29

Spartans-MA 1511 2:20.09Burke, Raquel

32.65 36.24 36.27 34.93

SV 1712 2:22.20Ehrnfeldt, Kayla R

32.85 36.08 37.03 36.24

Muhlenberg-ZZ13 2:25.63Eyer, Autumn

32.43 36.74 38.07 38.39

SCH-MA 1714 2:26.89Irwin, Madison

32.22 36.23 39.32 39.12

LD15 2:27.74Shifflet, Erin

32.50 38.13 39.68 37.43

Muhlenberg-ZZ16 2:27.85Schlitzer, Kendra

34.83 37.30 38.85 36.87

Muhlenberg-ZZ17 2:28.00Longenecker, Elise

33.96 37.64 39.07 37.33

LD18 2:40.61Dreon, Olivia

38.04 40.30 40.86 41.41

SCH-MA 1419 2:52.70McBreen, Meghan

36.56 41.91 47.53 46.70

DB-MA 1520 3:11.48McClelland, Mary

43.61 50.17 50.73 46.97

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Exeter Twp 171 1:47.95Feryo, Matt R

24.74 27.29 28.24 27.68

Spartans-MA 162 1:51.69Antolick, Joseph J

25.50 27.42 29.19 29.58

Reading 163 1:52.84Deviney, Patrick G

25.34 28.32 29.61 29.57

LD4 1:54.36Durantine, Elijah

26.18 28.53 30.26 29.39

MC5 1:54.59Dando, Timothy

25.18 27.88 30.29 31.24

WASHS-MA 186 1:55.96Benchoff, Darek P

25.63 29.10 31.06 30.17

Muhlenberg-ZZ7 1:57.16Eschelman, Zerek

28.90 33.26 34.81 20.19

GMHS 158 2:01.29Brown, Matthew G

33.50 41.13 43.02 3.64

Muhlenberg-ZZ9 2:04.39Yakaitis, Tylor

43.55

SV 1410 2:07.81Dalton, Brock

31.26 36.89 41.90 17.76

WASHS-MA 1811 2:09.40Schlegel, Lyle A

Exeter Twp 1412 2:09.61Weyandt, Jared

GMHS 1413 2:13.69Bachman, Sean G

27.60 33.10 35.63 37.36

LD14 2:18.12Burger, Alec

Bears-MA 1515 2:31.71Jones, Cameron

LD16 2:37.95Sarsfield, Shea

GMHS 1517 2:44.25Smith, David A

 
Event 13  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.89GMHS

1) Hubric, Camryn E 15 2) McCurley, Corinne E 16

3) Enriquez, Ava E 16 4) Gollub, Neena L 18

29.33 32.11 27.10 25.35

A2 1:56.22DB-MA

1) McCarter, Regina 2) Owens, Carlie

3) Woomer, Rachel 15 4) Sprenkle, Noelle

30.74 31.47 27.85 26.16

A3 1:57.86Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Green, Macy 2) Gring, Cameron

3) Schlott, Brooke 4) Pfennig, Meredith

29.61 30.36 31.42 26.47

A4 1:58.36SV

1) Rickert, Marlee 14 2) Van Der Sleen, Katelyn R 15

3) Van Der Sleen, Emily M 15 4) Griesemer, Emily G 16

28.28 35.59 29.08 25.41

A5 2:00.80LD

1) Hollenbach, Kaylee A 17 2) McCloskey, Grace M 16

3) Yeager, Rebecca 4) Rankin, Carlee M 16

28.06 37.34 28.93 26.47

A6 2:01.03Reading

1) Gaspari, Elizabeth A 17 2) Stricker, Charley I 16

3) Cammarano, Arianna A 16 4) Iswalt, Madeline E 17

28.82 34.75 29.17 28.29
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(Event 13  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B7 2:03.50GMHS

1) Melcher, Connar A 15 2) Tice, Eva N 17

3) Yoder, Saige E 16 4) Peticca, Julia E 14

30.76 33.43 30.86 28.45

A8 2:05.65Brandywine

1) Hersh, Michaela B 15 2) Scheiry, Hannah 15

3) Miller, Maddie 14 4) Strunk, Skylar R 14

30.57 36.49 32.78 25.81

A9 2:06.04Exeter Twp

1) Burkhardt, Carey 14 2) Bollinger, Brooke A 16

3) Scoboria, Sophia H 17 4) Noll, Brandi M 16

37.89 32.94 28.11 27.10

B10 2:12.02SV

1) Birmingham, Abby 14 2) Glassmire, Hannah R 17

3) Mask, Alyssa 15 4) Schlott, Bethany T 17

33.26 37.00 32.34 29.42

B11 2:17.44Reading

1) Iswalt, Kylee 14 2) Vozella, Amanda A 17

3) Schroder, Catherine A 16 4) Deviney, Courtney 14

34.16 36.41 37.56 29.31

C12 2:17.65GMHS

1) Argentati, Julia M 17 2) Freytiz, JuJu C 15

3) Jones, Natalie E 15 4) Braid, Dorothy M 15

33.87 43.31 29.30 31.17

B13 2:20.70Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Nye, Rachel 2) Sechrist, Sarah

3) Eyer, Autumn 4) Longenecker, Elise

34.68 39.89 35.71 30.42

B14 2:28.45Exeter Twp

1) Preston, Becca 16 2) Smith, Lauren 17

3) Mastandrea, Anna 16 4) McCulla, Catie 15

37.85 41.32 34.40 34.88

B15 2:38.95LD

1) Dreon, Olivia 2) Ruch, Amanda

3) Coll, Jaidyn 4) Rhoads, Lexis

40.91 48.03 35.37 34.64

C16 2:48.81Exeter Twp

1) Shaffer, Madeline 15 2) Becker, Macey 14

3) McGee, Cassidy 15 4) Coss, Jacilya 17

43.93 45.97 37.87 41.04

 
Event 14  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.93GMHS

1) Mangan, Tim P 16 2) Novotny, Jake C 16

3) Woolwine, Trevor R 16 4) Shaub, Aaron I 17

27.99 29.91 24.10 23.93

A2 1:47.62Reading

1) Stauffer, Shane 15 2) Iswalt, Logan 17

3) Deviney, Patrick G 16 4) Villareal, Nick A

27.61 29.87 26.47 23.67

A3 1:49.81Bears-MA

1) Mansell, Liam 17 2) Boxter, Kris 16

3) Snyder, Caleb 15 4) Dilcher, Timothy

27.68 29.77 26.39 25.97

A4 1:56.11Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Decisco, Michael 2) Moore, Eamon

3) Shirk, Roanoke 4) Eschelman, Zerek

31.08 35.73 24.78 24.52

A5 1:56.37SV

1) Maggiaro, Anthony R 17 2) Johns, Evan 14

3) Zeiner, Chris 15 4) Hall, Michael 14

31.28 31.81 26.60 26.68

B6 1:56.46Reading

1) Beitler, Jordan M 16 2) Hertzog, William 14

3) Silva Reyes, Raymon 16 4) Lamos, Mateo 16

32.44 31.75 27.64 24.63

A7 1:56.79LD

1) Burger, Alec 2) LaDuke, Reese

3) Snyder, Jake 4) Lauer, Jake

B8 1:57.94GMHS

1) Hassler, Liam P 16 2) Relkin, Matthew P 18

3) Hassler, Aidan 15 4) Brown, Matthew G 15

A9 1:59.63Exeter Twp

1) Huntzinger, Barrett 17 2) Burkhardt, Brandt J 17

3) Behney, Derrick 16 4) Menet, Oliver 15

 
Event 15  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ1 53.32Gring, Cameron

25.43 27.89

GMHS 162 53.77Enriquez, Ava E

25.98 27.79

GMHS 153 55.68Hubric, Courtney L

26.60 29.08

SCH-MA 174 55.71Zimmerman, Mary E

26.97 28.74

GMHS 185 56.75Gollub, Neena L

27.51 29.24

SV 166 56.93Griesemer, Emily G

27.64 29.29

GMHS 157 57.62Melcher, Connar A

27.31 30.31

Brandywine 148 57.75Strunk, Skylar R

27.68 30.07

SV 169 57.87Hart, Lauren N

27.59 30.28

GMHS 1610 58.11McCurley, Corinne E

27.58 30.53

Muhlenberg-ZZ11 58.50Pfennig, Meredith

28.18 30.32

GMHS 1712 1:00.56Tice, Eva N

29.01 31.55

Muhlenberg-ZZ13 1:01.96Franklin, Erin

29.19 32.77

SV 1414 1:02.89Brumbach, Stephanie

29.86 33.03

GMHS 1715 1:02.95Argentati, Julia M

29.98 32.97

Spartans-MA 1516 1:03.49Burke, Raquel

30.69 32.80

SV 1517 1:03.54Mask, Alyssa

30.41 33.13
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(Event 15  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SV 1718 1:04.18Schlott, Bethany T

30.89 33.29

Reading 1519 1:04.81Anderlonis, Olivia

30.99 33.82

GMHS 1520 1:04.83Jones, Natalie E

30.98 33.85

LD 1821 1:05.52Mackrell, Jaime L

30.55 34.97

Bears-MA 1722 1:05.63Van Horn, Leah

31.35 34.28

Spartans-MA23 1:06.21Fletcher, Sarah

32.32 33.89

Bears-MA 1724 1:06.79Loughlin, Katie

31.96 34.83

Muhlenberg-ZZ25 1:07.18Sechrist, Sarah

32.88 34.30

Muhlenberg-ZZ26 1:07.79Eyer, Autumn

32.31 35.48

Reading 1727 1:09.16Vozella, Amanda A

33.15 36.01

Spartans-MA 1428 1:09.63Menuchak, Mackenzie

33.63 36.00

LD29 1:09.66Price, Gillian

33.42 36.24

Reading 1430 1:10.29Munter, Kaitlyn

33.14 37.15

GMHS 1531 1:10.43Braid, Dorothy M

33.47 36.96

Reading 1532 1:12.12Alvarez, Juliona

34.44 37.68

Exeter Twp 1533 1:12.13McCulla, Catie

33.29 38.84

Reading 1834 1:12.75Parisi, Noelle L

34.01 38.74

LD35 1:14.19Rhoads, Lexis

34.61 39.58

Muhlenberg-ZZ36 1:14.25Nye, Leah

35.05 39.20

Reading 1737 1:14.35Witmer, London C

35.36 38.99

SCH-MA 1438 1:15.00McBreen, Meghan

35.03 39.97

Exeter Twp 1739 1:17.68Coss, Jacilya

Exeter Twp 1440 1:18.86Gundersen, Taylor

Exeter Twp 1641 1:19.00Goldberg, Lauren

36.73 42.27

LD42 1:23.75Ruch, Amanda

40.28 43.47

Reading 1643 1:26.65Munoz-Arias, Genesis D

37.74 48.91

 
Event 16  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NAT 161 48.69Schreffler, Ryan

22.92 25.77

DB-MA 162 48.78Guiliano, Joe

23.37 25.41

SV 163 49.29Gwiazdowski, Colin T

23.55 25.74

Muhlenberg-ZZ4 50.31Shirk, Roanoke

24.48 25.83

Spartans-MA 165 50.44Antolick, Joseph J

24.31 26.13

Exeter Twp 166 50.64Scoboria, Luke R

24.49 26.15

GMHS 147 50.98McCurley, Aiden S

24.43 26.55

Bears-MA 178 51.61Mansell, Liam

24.49 27.12

Exeter Twp 179 51.80Fedorovsky, Daniel L

24.09 27.71

GMHS 1710 51.81Valent, Michael S

24.71 27.10

Exeter Twp 1711 53.10Burkhardt, Brandt J

25.77 27.33

Reading 1612 54.90Scheel, Charlie F

27.11 27.79

GMHS 1613 56.03Hassler, Liam P

26.62 29.41

Reading 1714 56.09Iswalt, Logan

26.86 29.23

GMHS 1715 56.27Shaub, Aaron I

26.18 30.09

Reading 1616 56.43Beitler, Jordan M

27.36 29.07

SV 1717 56.48Maggiaro, Anthony R

26.94 29.54

Reading 1418 56.57Hertzog, William

26.97 29.60

LD19 57.03Lauer, Jake

27.30 29.73

LD20 57.35Stamey, Collin

27.56 29.79

Reading 1621 57.56Lamos, Mateo

27.03 30.53

Exeter Twp 1522 58.20Menet, Oliver

27.77 30.43

GMHS 1423 59.12Bachman, Sean G

28.56 30.56

Muhlenberg-ZZ24 59.35Long, Benjamin

27.99 31.36

SV 1425 1:01.03Hall, Michael

29.36 31.67

SV 1626 1:01.16Stein, Zachary M

29.08 32.08

Muhlenberg-ZZ27 1:01.53Castillo, Bryan

Bears-MA28 1:02.05Dilcher, Timothy

Reading 1429 1:03.92Villareal, Benjamin

Muhlenberg-ZZ30 1:05.48Marte, Jahdiel

Muhlenberg-ZZ31 1:06.42Hole, Everett

31.62 34.80

Muhlenberg-ZZ32 1:07.50Macharola, Nicholas

31.78 35.72
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(Event 16  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Reading 1433 1:11.69Parisi, Raphael

SV34 1:11.83Calancea, Josh

LITTL35 1:13.66Anderson, Jason

Muhlenberg-ZZ36 1:21.51Green, Owen

38.48 43.03

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LD 171 58.71Hollenbach, Kaylee A

29.01 29.70

GMHS 152 1:03.18Hubric, Camryn E

30.39 32.79

SV 173 1:03.63Persky, Mikala

30.23 33.40

Muhlenberg-ZZ4 1:03.65Green, Macy

31.07 32.58

Reading 165 1:04.25Stricker, Charley I

31.33 32.92

LD 166 1:05.29Rankin, Carlee M

31.67 33.62

LITTL7 1:06.07Costello, Brigid

32.06 34.01

GSHS 168 1:06.18Stone, Michaela

32.22 33.96

SV 149 1:11.23Birmingham, Abby

33.91 37.32

Reading 1410 1:11.70Iswalt, Kylee

34.90 36.80

Exeter Twp 1511 1:12.03Cregar, Allison

35.95 36.08

Muhlenberg-ZZ12 1:13.20Nye, Rachel

35.53 37.67

LD13 1:13.32Coll, Jaidyn

35.19 38.13

Exeter Twp 1614 1:13.91Noll, Brandi M

34.78 39.13

Reading 1615 1:14.45Schroder, Catherine A

35.39 39.06

LD16 1:19.37Shifflet, Erin

37.63 41.74

Exeter Twp 1617 1:21.05Preston, Becca

Spartans-MA 1418 1:23.45Zahodnick, Taylor

Reading 1719 1:25.15Witmer, London C

Muhlenberg-ZZ20 1:28.99Dupree, Orion

LD21 1:30.88Yatsko, Ainsley

Exeter Twp 1522 1:38.43Shaffer, Madeline

Exeter Twp 1423 1:43.61Stapley, Emma

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Exeter Twp 171 54.37Feryo, Matt R

26.65 27.72

DB-MA 162 55.20Guiliano, Joe

27.43 27.77

Exeter Twp 163 58.79Scoboria, Christopher M

28.60 30.19

LD 174 58.85Waters, Jefferson N

27.71 31.14

Reading 155 59.59Stauffer, Shane

29.57 30.02

GMHS 166 1:00.37Mangan, Tim P

29.16 31.21

Reading7 1:02.70Villareal, Nick A

30.38 32.32

LD8 1:03.75Martino, Nick

30.53 33.22

Fleetwood Swim 169 1:03.77Bessey, Shawn F

30.53 33.24

Exeter Twp 1510 1:03.95Griffith, Nicholas

30.45 33.50

SV 1511 1:03.99Zeiner, Chris

31.34 32.65

LD12 1:05.99Burger, Alec

32.37 33.62

Muhlenberg-ZZ13 1:07.44Decisco, Michael

32.77 34.67

GSHS 1414 1:08.62Horning, Adam

33.74 34.88

SV 1715 1:11.43Maggiaro, Anthony R

33.86 37.57

Exeter Twp 1416 1:13.45Pinkerton, Colin

34.65 38.80

SV 1717 1:16.18Orlando, Matthew E

36.66 39.52

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Reading 171 2:13.73Gaspari, Elizabeth A

29.06 33.87 40.25 30.55

Exeter Twp 162 2:17.88Bollinger, Brooke A

29.57 36.25 39.44 32.62

DB-MA3 2:22.20Owens, Carlie

30.09 36.69 41.47 33.95

GMHS 154 2:23.09Renninger, Kristina R

30.47 36.61 41.57 34.44

Brandywine 155 2:24.33Hersh, Michaela B

31.49 34.38 44.68 33.78

LD6 2:25.14Yeager, Rebecca

30.75 37.17 43.58 33.64

LD 167 2:29.03McCloskey, Grace M

33.02 37.33 44.98 33.70

SV 168 2:30.03Hart, Lauren N

31.68 38.41 45.72 34.22

SCH-MA 179 2:32.32Muthersbaugh, Kali

32.89 38.69 47.81 32.93

Muhlenberg-ZZ10 2:33.47Schlott, Brooke

32.56 40.08 46.03 34.80

GMHS 1611 2:33.87Yoder, Saige E

SV 1712 2:35.94Persky, Mikala

32.31 37.97 48.73 36.93

Exeter Twp 1513 2:42.53McGee, Cassidy

Spartans-MA 1714 2:47.06Mastishin, Audrey

LD15 3:13.63Rhoads, Lexis
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Event 20  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bears-MA 161 2:23.63Boxter, Kris

30.17 38.45 40.49 34.52

LD2 2:27.85LaDuke, Reese

34.36 39.06 41.91 32.52

Muhlenberg-ZZ3 2:48.06Moore, Eamon

40.06 45.10 44.45 38.45

Muhlenberg-ZZ4 2:49.07Nye, Nathan

39.85 43.53 47.34 38.35

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.44GMHS

1) Hubric, Camryn E 15 2) Hubric, Courtney L 15

3) Gollub, Neena L 18 4) Melcher, Connar A 15

26.23 24.74 26.30 25.17

A2 1:44.17Reading

1) Gaspari, Elizabeth A 17 2) Cammarano, Arianna A 16

3) Stricker, Charley I 16 4) Iswalt, Madeline E 17

25.04 27.38 26.15 25.60

A3 1:44.48Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Pfennig, Meredith 2) Green, Macy

3) Gring, Cameron 4) Franklin, Erin

26.99 26.46 23.90 27.13

A4 1:49.15Exeter Twp

1) Scoboria, Sophia H 17 2) Burkhardt, Carey 14

3) Noll, Brandi M 16 4) Bollinger, Brooke A 16

26.20 28.51 28.09 26.35

A5 1:49.43SV

1) Persky, Mikala 17 2) Hart, Lauren N 16

3) Brumbach, Stephanie 14 4) Birmingham, Abby 14

27.08 26.17 27.88 28.30

B6 1:50.63GMHS

1) Tice, Eva N 17 2) Gerhard, Emilie L 15

3) Yoder, Saige E 16 4) Renninger, Kristina R 15

27.65 27.55 28.92 26.51

A7 1:53.13Brandywine

1) Strunk, Skylar R 14 2) Hersh, Michaela B 15

3) Miller, Maddie 14 4) Scheiry, Hannah 15

26.12 27.70 30.25 29.06

C8 1:53.64Exeter Twp

1) Cregar, Allison 15 2) Coss, Jacilya 17

3) McCulla, Catie 15 4) Roop, Michaela 16

34.17 32.80 16.89 29.78

A9 1:57.78LD

1) Shifflet, Erin 2) Mackrell, Jaime L 18

3) Koons, Sydney 4) Nguyen, Ashley

31.68 31.41 27.49 27.20

B10 1:59.40Reading

1) Deviney, Courtney 14 2) Iswalt, Kylee 14

3) Schroder, Catherine A 16 4) Vozella, Amanda A 17

29.72 29.24 29.66 30.78

C11 2:01.16GMHS

1) Weiss, Cece M 17 2) Freytiz, JuJu C 15

3) Jones, Natalie E 15 4) Braid, Dorothy M 15

30.29 30.29 28.96 31.62

B12 2:05.25Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Longenecker, Elise 2) Schlitzer, Kendra

3) Eyer, Autumn 4) Nye, Leah

30.73 31.22 30.52 32.78

B13 2:05.32SV

1) Diaz, Rosaly A 14 2) Ehrnfeldt, Kayla R 17

3) Schlott, Bethany T 17 4) Glassmire, Hannah R 17

34.78 31.52 29.51 29.51

B14 2:05.35Exeter Twp

1) Kerchner, Katherine 14 2) Smith, Lauren 17

3) McGee, Cassidy 15 4) Preston, Becca 16

33.25 32.59 29.84 29.67

C15 2:06.39Reading

1) Anderlonis, Olivia 15 2) Munter, Kaitlyn 14

3) Parisi, Noelle L 18 4) Witmer, London C 17

29.10 30.46 32.45 34.38

B16 2:24.38LD

1) Price, Gillian 2) Ruch, Amanda

3) Yatsko, Ainsley 4) Rhoads, Lexis

32.22 38.00 37.80 36.36

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.37GMHS

1) McCurley, Aiden S 14 2) Valent, Michael S 17

3) Mangan, Tim P 16 4) Shaub, Aaron I 17

24.46 22.98 24.86 24.07

A2 1:36.68LD

1) Stamey, Collin 2) Martino, Nick

3) Durantine, Elijah 4) Waters, Jefferson N 17

26.48 23.97 23.98 22.25

A3 1:38.45SV

1) Orlando, Matthew E 17 2) Maggiaro, Anthony R 17

3) Johns, Evan 14 4) Gwiazdowski, Colin T 16

25.81 25.91 24.52 22.21

A4 1:40.46Exeter Twp

1) Menet, Oliver 15 2) Weyandt, Jared 14

3) Griffith, Nicholas 15 4) Burkhardt, Brandt J 17

26.65 25.59 24.52 23.70

A5 1:42.20Reading

1) Beitler, Jordan M 16 2) Iswalt, Logan 17

3) Lamos, Mateo 16 4) Scheel, Charlie F 16

26.41 25.81 25.23 24.75

A6 1:46.61Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Yakaitis, Tylor 2) Shauger, Connor

3) Sharp, Gabe 4) Long, Benjamin

26.71 26.35 28.20 25.35

B7 1:53.16GMHS

1) Bachman, Sean G 14 2) Relkin, Matthew P 18

3) Hassler, Liam P 16 4) Smith, David A 15

27.98 24.99 25.99 34.20

B8 1:55.48Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Castillo, Bryan 2) Marte, Jahdiel

3) Hole, Everett 4) Nye, Nathan

27.70 29.24 28.97 29.57

C9 2:03.33Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Marte, Julian 2) Macharola, Nicholas

3) Moore, Eamon 4) Green, Owen

29.89 29.73 31.14 32.57
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Event 23  Mixed 8x25 Yard Butterfly Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.45LD

1) Durantine, Elijah M 2) Hollenbach, Kaylee A W17

3) Martino, Nick M 4) Rankin, Carlee M W16

31.80 30.95 44.62 16.08

A2 2:04.04SV

1) Persky, Mikala W17 2) Gwiazdowski, Colin T M16

3) Griesemer, Emily G W16 4) Mohl, Dawson N M16

27.71 33.08 31.80 31.45

A3 2:05.64Exeter Twp

1) Feryo, Matt R M17 2) Scoboria, Christopher M M16

3) Fedorovsky, Daniel L M17 4) Scoboria, Luke R M16

34.03 1:05.99 25.62

A4 2:07.19Muhlenberg-ZZ

32.15 33.43 32.12 29.49

B5 2:19.83LD

1) Shifflet, Erin W 2) Snyder, Jake M

3) Nguyen, Ashley W 4) Lauer, Jake M

C6 2:51.31LD

1) Burger, Alec M 2) Price, Gillian W

3) Sarsfield, Shea M 4) Rhoads, Lexis W


